
Gallie Craig

Coffee House

Food &

Drinks 

Menu



P L E A S E

P L A C E

Y O U R

O R D E R  A T

T H E  T I L L .



Gallie Craig Big Breakfast

(2x bacon, link sausage, square sausage, fried egg, haggis,

tattie scone, beans & a slice of toast)                                    £8.75

Small Breakfast

(2 x bacon, tattie scone, link sausage, fried egg & a slice of

toast)                                                                                            £6.50

Gluten Free Breakfast

(2 x bacon, egg, mushrooms, tomato, beans and GF toast)        £7.25

Vegetarian Breakfast

(veg sausage, tattie scone, fried egg, beans, mushrooms, tomato

& toast)                                                                                         £7.25

Vegan Breakfast

(2 x vegan sausages, mushrooms, tomato, beans and toast)    £7.25

Toast with Butter & Jam                                                            £3.00

Poached or Scrambled Egg on Toast                                          £5.00

Bacon OR Sausage in a Roll                                                       £3.50

Haggis Basher

(haggis, tattie scone & fried egg roll)                                   £5.00

Breakfast Roll

(bacon, sausage & fried egg)                                                      £5.00

S E R V E D  U N T I L

1 2 : 3 0 P MBreakfast

Add an

extra

filling

for £1.30

Add an extra slice

of toast to any

full breakfast 

 for 80p



G L U T E N  F R E E  B R E A D

A V A I L A B L E

Fillings

Roast Ham

Cheddar Cheese

Roast Ham & Cheddar Cheese

Roast Ham & Pineapple

Tuna Mayonnaise

Tuna Mayo & Cheddar Cheese

Cheddar Cheese & Poachers Pickle

Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion

Egg Mayonnaise

Chicken Mayonnaise

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Brie & Cranberry

Bacon & Brie

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Bacon & Cheddar Cheese

Chicken & Cheddar Cheese

Goats Cheese & Onion Marmalade

Haggis & Cheddar Cheese

Prawn Marie Rose

Chicken, Brie & Cranberry

BBQ Chicken & Mozzarella Cheese

Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans

Chilli Beef

3 Bean Chilli

 

-

£6.50

-

-

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

-

-

-

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.50

£7.50

£7.25

£7.25

£7.75

£7.50

£6.65

£6.65

£6.95

£6.95

£6.65

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.65

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.20

£7.45

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£7.50

£7.45

£7.20

-

-

-

£5.95

£5.95

£6.25

£6.25

£5.95

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£5.95

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.50

£6.75

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.75

£6.75

£6.50

-

-

-

Light Bites

 

Sandwich   Toastie or Panini  Baked Potato

All light bites are served with salad.

 

Swap out the salad & upgrade to a bowl of

homemade soup OR a side of chips 

for £2.50 extra



A L L  B E E F  I S  L O C A L L Y

S O U R C E D  F R O M  M U L L

O F  G A L L O W A Y  F A R M

Burgers

B a c o n  C h e e s e b u r g e r  

( b e e f  b u r g e r  t o p p e d

w i t h  b a c o n  &  m e l t e d

c h e d d a r  c h e e s e )   £ 1 1 . 9 5

T h e  S c o t s m a n         

( b e e f  b u r g e r  t o p p e d

w i t h  h a g g i s  &  m e l t e d

c h e d d a r  c h e e s e )   £ 1 1 . 9 5

B r e a k f a s t  B u r g e r    

( b e e f  b u r g e r  t o p p e d

w i t h  b a c o n  &  

f r i e d  e g g )            £ 1 1 . 9 5

" H e a l t h y "  B u r g e r      

( b e e f  b u r g e r  t o p p e d

w i t h  l e t t u c e ,  t o m a t o  &

r e d  o n i o n )           £ 1 0 . 9 5

B r i e  B o m b  B u r g e r

( b e e f  b u r g e r  t o p p e d

w i t h  b a c o n ,  m e l t e d  b r i e

&  a  s i d e  o f  c r a n b e r r y

s a u c e )                 £ 1 2 . 4 5

G o a t s  C h e e s e  B u r g e r

( b e e f  b u r g e r  t o p p e d

w i t h  g o a t s  c h e e s e  &  a

s i d e  o f  o n i o n

m a r m a l a d e )          £ 1 2 . 4 5

" H e a l t h y "  C h i c k

( c h i c k e n  b u r g e r  t o p p e d

w i t h  l e t t u c e ,  t o m a t o  &

r e d  o n i o n )            £ 1 0 . 9 5

B B Q  C h i c k e n  B u r g e r

( c h i c k e n  b u r g e r  t o p p e d

w i t h  b a c o n ,  m e l t e d

m o z z a r e l l a  c h e e s e  &  B B Q

s a u c e )                   £ 1 1 . 9 5

K e e p  i t  S i m p l e   

P l a i n  B u r g e r

( b e e f  o r  c h i c k e n  b u r g e r

i n  a  r o l l )               £ 9 . 9 5    

W i t h  C h e e s e           £ 1 1 . 2 5

B u r g e r  E x t r a s

E x t r a  B u r g e r           £ 2 . 5 0

E x t r a  T o p p i n g         £ 1 . 5 0

A L L  O F  O U R  B U R G E R S  A R E

S E R V E D  W I T H  A  S I D E  S A L A D

A N D  C H I P S .



Snacks & Salad

Soup of the Day                    £4.75

(served with a slice of bloomer

bread & butter)

Chips                                     £3.45

Chips & Cheese                     £4.50

Chip Roll                              £4.50

Chilli Beef Nachos              £8.25

3 Bean Chilli Nachos           £7.95

Salads

all salads served with lettuce

topped with tomato, cucumber &

red onion with sides of carrot,

cheddar cheese, poachers

pickle &  boiled egg.

Ham & Pineapple                  £8.95

Prawn Marie Rose                £9.95 

Goats Cheese & Onion                   

Marmalade                            £9.95

Brie & Cranberry                £8.95

Sweet Chilli Chicken        £8.95

Tuna Mayonnaise                £8.95

Add Chips

to Salads

for £2.50

D i e t a r y  A d v i c e

O u r  s o u p s  a r e  a l l

h o m e m a d e  &  c h a n g e  d a i l y .

A t  t i m e s  t h e y  a r e  v e g a n ,

v e g e t a r i a n  &  f r e e  f r o m

g l u t e n  c o n t a i n i n g

i n g r e d i e n t s .  P l e a s e  c h e c k

w i t h  o u r  s t a f f  b e f o r e

o r d e r i n g !



P L E A S E  C L A R F I Y  A L L

D I E T A R Y

R E Q U I R E M E N T S  W H E N

P L A C I N G  Y O U R

O R D E R .   

Gluten Free

& Vegan

 

GF Breakfast

(bacon, egg, mushrooms, tomato,

beans & GF toast)                 £7.25

GF bread or rolls available as

an alternative for any bread

within our menu. 

 

GF Fillings

Cheese, Ham, Tuna Mayo,

Chicken Mayo, Egg  Mayo, Sweet

Chilli Chicken, BBQ Chicken,

Bacon, Brie, Cranberry, Goats

Cheese, Onion Marmalade, Prawn

Marie Rose, Pineapple, 3 Bean

Chili, Beef Chilli.

Baked Potatoes with above

fillings. 

3 Bean Chilli Nachos          £7.95

3 Bean Chill with Chips   £11.50

Chilli Beef Nachos             £8.25

Chilli Beef with Chips    £11.95

Cheesy Pasta with Chips  £11.50

Vegan Breakfast

(2 vegan sausages, mushrooms,

tomato, beans & toast)        £7.25

Vegan Sausages in a Roll  £3.75

 

Vegan Fillings

Vegan Cheese, Poachers Pickle,

Cranberry,  Onion Marmalade,

Tomato, Pineapple, Baked

Beans, 3 Bean Chilli.

Baked Potatoes with above

fillings.

3 Bean Chilli Nachos         £7.95

3 Bean Chilli                     

 (served with side salad &

chips)                                £11.50

Vegan Cheeseburger           

(served with side salad &

chips)                                £11.25

O U R  G F  O P T I O N S

A R E  M A D E  W I T H  G F

I N G R E D I E B N T S .

U N F O R U N A T E L Y  W E

C A N N O T  1 0 0 %

G U A R A N T E E  G F  A S

W E  D O  H A V E  G L U T E N

C O N T A I N I N G

P R O D U C T S  O N  T H E

P R E M I S E S .



Kids Menu
K I D S  M E N U

A V A I L A B L E  F O R

C H I L D R E N  U N D E R  1 2 .

All kids meals & lunch boxes

include a drink. Choose

between still diluting juice,

fresh orange or fresh apple

juice.

Chicken Bites, Chips & Beans                                                         

£5.50

  

Sausages, Chips & Beans   £6.50

Macaroni Cheese, Chips & 

Beans                                   £6.50

Gluten Free Cheesy Pasta,

Chips & Beans                    £6.50

Cheeseburger, Chips 

& Salad                               £6.50

Scampi, Chips & Salad      £7.50

Kids Hot Meals

Kids Lunch Boxes
(Box includes; half sandwich,

crisps, chocolate krispie &

juice).

Choose one of these fillings:

Ham

Cheese

Tuna

Jam                                      £5.50

Hot Meals
C H E C K  O U T  O U R

S P E C I A L S  B O A R D S !

We have a wide selection of homemade hot meals. 

These are all available to browse on our "Specials Boards" above

our till area.

 

ALL of the beef used in our burgers and hot meals is locally

sourced from 

Mull of Galloway Farm.

 

Please speak to a staff member regarding any dietary

requirements.

Kids soup & sandwich 

(1/2 soup, 1/2 sandwich (with

one of the above fillings) & a

glass of juice)                    £5.00



O U R  T A S T Y

T R A Y B A K E S ,

C A K E S  &

P U D D I N G S  A R E

H O M E M A D E  A N D

F R E S H L Y  B A K E D

H E R E  A T  G A L L I E

C R A I G

Selection of Freshly Made Scones

with butter                                              £2.50

with butter & jam                                    £2.65

Toasted Tea Cake                                     £2.65

Selection of traybakes, sponge cakes,

tarts & cream cakes available - see

cabinets at the till.

Traybakes                                                £2.50

Sponge Cakes                                           £3.00

Tarts                                                         £3.75

Fresh Cream Scones                                 £3.50

Lemon Meringue Pie                                £3.95

Other specials include banoffee pie,

cheesecakes and GF options available. 

Sweet Treats

Hot Puddings

Sticky Toffee Pudding                           £5.00

Bread & Butter Pudding                         £5.00

Free from Gluten containing ingredients

GF Apple & Blackcurrant Crumble        £5.25

(all hot puddings served with a choice of

cream or ice cream or custard)



Coffee                           S            L

Americano                       £2.55        £2.75          

Flat White                      £2.65        £2.95

Cappuccino                     £2.65       £2.95

Latte                                                £2.95

Espresso                                          £2.55

Extra Shot                                         50p

Syrup Shot                                         70p

Decaf or Dairy Free Milk      35p extra

Hot Drinks

Tea for 1                                          £2.20

Tea for 2                                          £4.30

Special Teas                                   £2.45

Hot Chocolate                                 £2.85

Deluxe Hot Chocolate 

(Marshmallows & Cream)                 £3.35

Baby Hot Chocolate                        £2.55

Babyccino                                       £2.00

L O C A L  C R E A M  O

G A L L O W A Y  I C E

C R E A M

Hot & Cold Drinks
Cold Drinks

Cans                           £2.00

Bottled Juice           £2.20

Ribena Cartons         £1.50

Fresh Apple Juice    £2.20

Fresh Orange Juice  £2.20

Bottled Water           £1.80

Still Juice               £1.20

Ice Cream
Single Scoop                                     £2.30

Double Scoop                                     £4.00

Triple Scoop                                     £5.30

Variety of Sauces available              30p

Variety of Toppings available - see

our board for options & prices!

Ice cream

available

in a tub or

a cone!



A BIT ABOUT THE GC

Gallie Craig Coffee House is a small family run business

that strives to provide a relaxing experience for all of

our customers. With breath-taking views overlooking

Luce Bay, Ireland & the Isle of Man this is a unique

experience you won’t want to miss. The building has a turf

roof to blend into the landscape, ensuring minimum

impact on the area but giving our customers the

opportunity to enjoy the beauty of the Mull of Galloway

with a cuppa at hand. 

There is a huge selection of food & drinks on offer here.

Whether it’s coffee & a cake with a friend or a meal with

the family you will be able to come & enjoy our homemade

food & freshly ground coffee, all whilst taking in the

spectacular views from Scotland’s most southerly point.

No matter what the weather you can come & enjoy this

experience where our friendly staff will be happy to

serve & cater to any of your dietary needs. After you take

in the views you can browse our Gift Shop where we offer a

wide selection of gifts, jewellery, clothing & souvenirs.

For more information or enquiries please contact us

online or speak to one of our staff members

 



Gallie Craig

@galliecraigcoffee

01776 840 558

enquiries@galliecraig.co.uk

www.galliecraig.co.ukGallie Craig


