

PLEASE
PLACE
YOUR
ORDER AT
THE TILL.

Breakfast

SERVED UNTIL 12:30PM

Gallie Craig Big Breakfast

(2x bacon, link sausage, square sausage, fried egg, haggis, tattie scone, beans & a slice of toast) \$28.75

Small Breakfast

(2 x bacon, tattie scone, link sausage, fried egg & a slice of toast) £6.50

Gluten Free Breakfast

(2 x bacon, egg, mushrooms, tomato, beans and GF toast) £7.25

Vegetarian Breakfast

(veg sausage, tattie scone, fried egg, beans, mushrooms, tomato & toast) £7.25

Vegan Breakfast

(2 x vegan sausages, mushrooms, tomato, beans and toast) £7.25

Add an extra slice of toast to any full breakfast for 80p Add an extra filling for £1.30

Toast with Butter & Jam	£3.00
Poached or Scrambled Egg on Toast	£5.00
Bacon <u>OR</u> Sausage in a Roll	£3.50
Haggis Basher	
(haggis, tattie scone & fried egg roll)	£5.00
Breakfast Roll	
(bacon, sausage & fried egg)	£5.00

Light Bites

GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE

Fillings	Sandwich	Toastie or Panini	Baked Potato
Roast Ham	£5.95	£6.65	-
Cheddar Cheese	£5.95	£6 . 65	£6.50
Roast Ham & Cheddar Cheese	£6.25	£6.95	-
Roast Ham & Pineapple	£6.25	£6.95	_
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.95	£6.65	£6.50
Tuna Mayo & Cheddar Cheese	£6.25	£6.95	£7 . 00
Cheddar Cheese & Poachers Pickle	£6.25	£6.95	£7 . 00
Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion	£6.25	£6.95	£7 . 00
Egg Mayonnaise	£5.95	£6.65	£6.50
Chicken Mayonnaise	£6 . 25	£6.95	£7 . 00
Sweet Chilli Chicken	£6 . 25	£6.95	£7 . 00
Brie & Cranberry	£6 . 25	£6.95	£7 . 00
Bacon & Brie	£6.50	£7.20	-
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£6.75	£7 . 45	
Bacon & Cheddar Cheese	£6.50	£7.20	-
Chicken & Cheddar Cheese	£6.50	£7.20	£7.25
Goats Cheese & Onion Marmalade	£6.50	£7 . 20	£7.25
Haggis & Cheddar Cheese	£6 . 50	£7 . 20	£7. 25
Prawn Marie Rose	£6 . 75	£7 . 50	£7.50
Chicken, Brie & Cranberry	£6.75	£7 . 45	£7.50
BBQ Chicken & Mozzarella Cheese	£6.50	£7 . 20	£7.25
Cheddar Cheese & Baked Beans			£7.25
Chilli Beef			£7.75
3 Bean Chilli	-		£7.50
All light bites are served with salad.			

Swap out the salad & upgrade to a bowl of homemade soup OR a side of chips for £2.50 extra

Burgers

ALL BEEF IS LOCALLY SOURCED FROM MULL OF GALLOWAY FARM

Bacon Cheeseburger

(beef burger topped with bacon & melted cheddar cheese) £11.95

The Scotsman

(beef burger topped with haggis & melted cheddar cheese) £11.95

Breakfast Burger

(beef burger topped with bacon & £11.95

"Healthy" Burger

(beef burger topped with lettuce, tomato & red onion) £10.95

Brie Bomb Burger

(beef burger topped with bacon, melted brie & a side of cranberry sauce) £12.45

Goats Cheese Burger

(beef burger topped with goats cheese & a side of onion marmalade) £12.45

"Healthy" Chick

(chicken burger topped with lettuce, tomato & red onion) £10.95

BBQ Chicken Burger

(chicken burger topped with bacon, melted mozzarella cheese & BBQ sauce) £11.95

Keep it Simple

Plain Burger
(beef or chicken burger
in a roll) £9.95
With Cheese £11.25

<u>Burger Extras</u> , Extra Burger

Extra Topping

£2.50 £1.50

ALL OF OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD AND CHIPS.

Snacks & Salad

Soup of the Day £4.75

(served with a slice of bloomer bread & butter)

Chips £3.45

Chips & Cheese £4.50

Chip Roll £4.50

Chilli Beef Nachos £8.25

3 Bean Chilli Nachos £7.95

Dietary Advice
Our soups are all
homemade & change daily.
At times they are vegan,
vegetarian & free from
gluten containing
ingredients. Please check
with our staff before

ordering!



Salads

all salads served with lettuce topped with tomato, cucumber & red onion with sides of carrot, cheddar cheese, poachers pickle & boiled egg.

Ham 8	Pineapple	£8.95
-------	-----------	-------

Prawn Marie Rose	£9.95
------------------	-------

Goats Cheese & Onion

Marmalade £9.95

Brie & Cranberry £8.95

Sweet Chilli Chicken £8.95

Tuna Mayonnaise £8.95

Add Chips to Salads for £2.50

Gluten Free & Vegan

PLEASE CLARFIY ALL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER.

(2 vegan sausages, mushrooms,

Vegan Sausages in a Roll £3.75

Vegan Cheese, Poachers Pickle,

Cranberry, Onion Marmalade,

Tomato, Pineapple, Baked

Baked Potatoes with above

Vegan Breakfast

Vegan Fillings

fillings.

Beans, 3 Bean Chilli.

3 Bean Chilli Nachos

GF Breakfast (bacon, egg, mushrooms, tomato, beans & GF toast) £7.25

GF bread or rolls available as an alternative for any bread

within our menu.

GF Fillings Cheese, Ham, Tuna Mayo,

Chicken Mayo, Egg Mayo, Sweet Chilli Chicken, BBQ Chicken, Bacon, Brie, Cranberry, Goats Cheese, Onion Marmalade, Prawn

Marie Rose, Pineapple, 3 Bean Chili, Beef Chilli.

Baked Potatoes with above fillings.

3 Bean Chilli Nachos

£7.95

(served with side salad &

Vegan Cheeseburger (served with side salad &

3 Bean Chill with Chips £11.50

chips) OUR GF OPTIONS

3 Bean Chilli

ARE MADE WITH GF INGREDIEBNTS. UNFORUNATELY WE CANNOT 100% GUARANTEE GF AS



£7.95

£11.50

£11.25

Chilli Beef Nachos £8.25 Chilli Beef with Chips £11.95

WE DO HAVE GLUTEN CONTAINING Cheesy Pasta with Chips £11.50 PRODUCTS ON THE PREMISES.

CHECK OUT OUR SPECIALS BOARDS!

Hot Meals

We have a wide selection of homemade hot meals.

These are all available to browse on our "Specials Boards" above our till area.

ALL of the beef used in our burgers and hot meals is locally sourced from

Mull of Galloway Farm.

Please speak to a staff member regarding any dietary requirements.

Kids Menu

KIDS MENU AVAILABLE FOR CHILDREN UNDER 12.

Kids Hot Meals

Chicken Bites, Chips & Beans £5.50

Sausages, Chips & Beans £6.50

Macaroni Cheese, Chips &
Beans £6.50

Gluten Free Cheesy Pasta, Chips & Beans £6.50

Cheeseburger, Chips

& Salad

Scampi, Chips & Salad £7.50

include a drink. Choose between still diluting juice, fresh orange or fresh apple juice.

Kids Lunch Boxes

All kids meals & lunch boxes

Rads Lunch Boxes

(Box includes; half sandwich, crisps, chocolate krispie & juice).

Choose one of these fillings:

Cheese Tuna

£6.50

Kids soup & sandwich

(1/2 soup, 1/2 sandwich (with

one of the above fillings) & a glass of juice) £5.00

£5.50

Sweet Treats

Selection of Freshly Made Scones
with butter £2.50
with butter & jam £2.65
Toasted Tea Cake £2.65

Selection of traybakes, sponge cakes, tarts & cream cakes available - see cabinets at the till.

11 ay bares	a.e
Sponge Cakes	£3 . 00
Tarts	£3.75
Fresh Cream Scones	£3.50
Lemon Meringue Pie	£3.95

Other specials include banoffee pie, cheesecakes and GF options available.

Hot Puddings

Sticky Tollee P	uaaing	£5.00
Bread & Butter	Pudding	£5.00

Free from Gluten containing ingredients

GF Apple & Blackcurrant Crumble £5.25

(all hot puddings served with a choice of cream or ice cream or custard)

OUR TASTY
TRAYBAKES,
CAKES &
PUDDINGS ARE
HOMEMADE AND
FRESHLY BAKED
HERE AT GALLIE
CRAIG



Hot & Cold Drinks

<u>Coffee</u>	<u>s</u>	<u>L</u>	Cold Drinks	
Americano	£2.55	£2.75	Cans	£2.00
Flat White	£2.65	£2 . 95	Bottled Juice	£2.20
Cappuccino	£2.65	£2.95	Ribena Cartons	£1.50
Latte		£2.95	Fresh Apple Juice	£2.20
Espresso		£2.55	Fresh Orange Juice	£2.20
Extra Shot		50p	Bottled Water	£1.80
Syrup Shot		70p	Still Juice	£1.20
Decaf or Dairy Free Mi	ilk 35p	extra	Action 1	
<u>Hot Drinks</u>				
Tea for 1		£2.20		
Tea for 2		£4.30		
Special Teas		£2.45		
Hot Chocolate		£2.85		
Deluxe Hot Chocolate			Share	
(Marshmallows & Cream	n)	£ 3.3 5		$\langle \cdot \rangle$
Baby Hot Chocolate		£2.55		
Babyccino		£2.00		

LOCAL CREAM O GALLOWAY ICE CREAM

Ice cream available in a tub or a cone!

Ice Cream

Single Scoop	£2.30
Double Scoop	£4.00
Triple Scoop	£5.30
Variety of Sauces available	3 0p
Variety of Toppings available	- see
our board for options & prices!	

A BIT ABOUT THE GC

Gallie Craig Coffee House is a small family run business that strives to provide a relaxing experience for all of our customers. With breath-taking views overlooking Luce Bay, Ireland & the Isle of Man this is a unique experience you won't want to miss. The building has a turf roof to blend into the landscape, ensuring minimum impact on the area but giving our customers the opportunity to enjoy the beauty of the Mull of Galloway with a cuppa at hand.

There is a huge selection of food & drinks on offer here. Whether it's coffee & a cake with a friend or a meal with the family you will be able to come & enjoy our homemade food & freshly ground coffee, all whilst taking in the spectacular views from Scotland's most southerly point. No matter what the weather you can come & enjoy this experience where our friendly staff will be happy to serve & cater to any of your dietary needs. After you take in the views you can browse our Gift Shop where we offer a wide selection of gifts, jewellery, clothing & souvenirs.

For more information or enquiries please contact us online or speak to one of our staff members





@galliecraigcoffee enquiries@galliecraig.co.uk





Gallie Craig

www.galliecraig.co.uk Www



